

Tender Tabulations 6820  
Construction of a Weigh Scale Pit  
Junction of PTH 2 and PTH 10  
(Vicinity of Brandon)

|                         |  |              |          | ArmCon Ltd. |            | M D Steele Construction Ltd. |                   |
|-------------------------|--|--------------|----------|-------------|------------|------------------------------|-------------------|
| Code                    | Description  | UOM          | Quantity | Price       | Total Cost | Price                        | Total Cost        |
| 100                     | Mobilization of Equipment                                  | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 46,250.00   | 46,250.00  | <b>71,262.00</b>             | <b>71,262.00</b>  |
| 101                     | Traffic Control Level 1 (Modified)                         | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 3,750.00    | 3,750.00   | <b>2,617.00</b>              | <b>2,617.00</b>   |
| 5771                    | Environmental Management Procedures                        | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 812.50      | 812.50     | <b>5,000.00</b>              | <b>5,000.00</b>   |
| 328                     | Removing Bituminous Pavement (Modified)                    | Square Meter | 95       | 43.75       | 4,156.25   | <b>9.64</b>                  | <b>915.80</b>     |
| 5963                    | Structural Excavation (Modified)                           | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 5,750.00    | 5,750.00   | <b>21,827.00</b>             | <b>21,827.00</b>  |
| 438                     | Supply & Place Insulation                                  | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 3,447.50    | 3,447.50   | <b>1,460.00</b>              | <b>1,460.00</b>   |
| 497                     | Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage                    | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 5,437.50    | 5,437.50   | <b>4,166.00</b>              | <b>4,166.00</b>   |
| 460                     | Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill (measured in tonnes) | Other        | 75       | 226.67      | 17,000.25  | <b>51.72</b>                 | <b>3,879.00</b>   |
| 355                     | Supplying & Placing Reinforcing Steel (Modified)           | Kilogram     | 4439     | 5.66        | 25,124.74  | <b>3.77</b>                  | <b>16,735.03</b>  |
| 499                     | Placing Bearings   | Each         | 4        | 781.25      | 3,125.00   | <b>44.25</b>                 | <b>177.00</b>     |
| 487                     | Supply & Place Electrical Conduit                          | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 4,850.00    | 4,850.00   | <b>3,159.00</b>              | <b>3,159.00</b>   |
| 5969                    | Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal (Modified)        | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 93.75       | 93.75      | <b>1,350.00</b>              | <b>1,350.00</b>   |
| 469                     | Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Modified)                     | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 3,937.50    | 3,937.50   | <b>1,883.00</b>              | <b>1,883.00</b>   |
| 557                     | Motor Grader   | Hour         | 10       | 160.00      | 1,600.00   | <b>200.00</b>                | <b>2,000.00</b>   |
| 982                     | Hydraulic Excavator  | Hour         | 10       | 160.00      | 1,600.00   | <b>200.00</b>                | <b>2,000.00</b>   |
| 5906                    | Supply and Place Concrete (Modified)                       | Cubic Meter  | 27       | 2,637.71    | 71,218.17  | <b>1,324.71</b>              | <b>35,767.17</b>  |
| 426                     | Placing Cast-in-Place Concrete Piles (Modified)            | Meter        | 34       | 997.06      | 33,900.04  | <b>994.12</b>                | <b>33,800.08</b>  |
| <b>Item Price Total</b> |  |              |          |             | 232,053.20 |                              | <b>207,998.08</b> |